GRADE End Item Code
End Item Code
BODY ENGINE Maximum power (kW) Fuel type Gearbox PRICE (EUR+VAT)
euro
evolution JL1-EVA140MGAEF SUV mild hybrid 140 EDC FWD 103 petrol/hybrid Automatic 25 590
evolution JL1-EVA145HEV SUV E-Tech full hybrid 145 FWD 105 full hybrid Automatic 27 590
techno JL1-TOA140MGAEF SUV mild hybrid 140 EDC FWD 103 petrol/hybrid Automatic 27 890
techno JL1-TOA145HEV SUV E-Tech full hybrid 145 FWD 105 full hybrid Automatic 29 790
esprit Alpine JL1-EAA145HEV SUV E-Tech full hybrid 145 FWD 105 full hybrid Automatic 32 690
esprit Alpine JL1-EAA160MGAEF SUV mild hybrid 160 EDC FWD 116 petrol/mild hybrid 4-GEAR HYBRIDE GEARBOX 31 390
Renault ARKANA
Quick Links
KIA ARKANA PRICES ON 2024.04.12
*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*